
!.

!.

!.

20 km

6040

80

100
120 140
160

580

!.

USGS 1 Month Seismicity (Magnitude)
2.8
2.9 - 4.2
4.3 - 4.5
4.6 - 4.8
4.9 - 5.2
5.3 - 5.6
5.7 - 6.1
6.2 - 8.0
River
Slab 2.0 (USGS)
Fault (GEM) °

0 100 20050 mi

0 100 20050 km

Hayes et al., 2015

_̂

_̂

Carnegie Ridge

GFZ AR

SR

VFZ
MFZ

Earthquake Report: 2019.05.26 M 8.0 Peru


